
Table Tennis

Men's Team Event

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal

JACA, VAL STEPHEN

AGBON, LEMUEL

COMAINKING FAUSTO ZEUS

CABALUNA, JOHN VINCENT

MAHEJA, DAVID SAMUEL

OLIVA, NIKKO

DELARIARTE, PETER JUNE

GAYOSO, JOHN NINO 

DELARIARTE, JASON

MECHELINA, JOHN DEXTER

CASIDSID, NIKKO JAN

TURTUR, REYNEL PAUL

VALEZUELA, JOHN MAUTY

JERAO, JOHN ALCON

JOSE, ABEMAR

LORENZO, NESLYN VAN

OTADOY, REYMART

Men's Doubles

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal

CABALUNA, JOHN VINCENT

AGBON, LEMUEL

BENITEZ, JIMAR

STA. MARIA, JAYSON

MARAGANA, ALEXIES

DIAZON, MARC JOSEPH

DELARIARTE, JAYSON

GAYOSO, JOHN NINO

3 REGION XII Bronze

1 REGION VII Gold

2 REGION I Silver

3 REGION XI Bronze

1 REGION VII Gold

2

3

REGION VI

REGION IV A

Silver

Bronze

3 REGION VI Bronze



Table Tennis

Women's Team Event

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal

OLIVERIO, DIANA

COMAINGKING, ATHENA

SAROMINES, JERAMAE

AGBON, LEZ LIE

AGRAVIADOR, BABES ANN

SIBONGA, JEAM ROSE

QUIBOL, RASEL

JUGADOR, MIKEE

DELA CRUZ, CATHERINE

SAMSON, RICHELLE DONNA

LICO, SUNNY LEE JOYCE

DOGOMEO, ROSSANA MARIE

SOLOCASA, KIMBERLY

PILLA, HIRA JOY

GALLEGO, RENNA ROSE

ANICETA, SHARMAINE

Women's Doubles

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal

SAROMINES, JERAMAE

AGBONO, LEZLIE

SORIANO, SHERILYN

RUBIN, JANET

ZAPANTA, ROSALYN

SORIANO, CORIZA

SIBONGA, JEAM ROSE

AGRAVIADOR, BABES ANN
3 REGION XI Bronze

3 NIR Bronze

1 REGION VII Gold

2 REGION XI Silver

1 REGION VII Gold

3 REGION VI Bronze

2 REGION I Silver

3 REGION IV A Bronze



Table Tennis

Mixed Doubles

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal

JACA, VAL STEPHEN

OLIVERIO, DIANA

BENITEZ, JIMAR

RUBIN, JANET

DELA CRUZ, IVAN

APAG, RAZEL

LORENZO, NEWLY VAN

SIBONGA, JEAM ROSE

Men's Singles

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal

1 OLIVA, NIKKO REGION VI Gold

2 COMAINGKING, FAUSTO REGION VII Silver

3 JACA, VAL STEPHEN REGION VII Bronze

3 DELARIARTE, PETER REGION VI Bronze

Women's Singles

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal

1 OLIVERIO, DIANA REGION VII Gold

2 COMAINGKING, ATHENA REGION VII Silver

3 CUAPIACO, ANA LEI REGION  IV A Bronze

3 SOLOCASA, KIMBERLY REGION VI Bronze

3 REGION XI Bronze

1 REGION VII Gold

2 REGION I Silver

3 CAR Bronze



Table Tennis

Boys Team Event

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal

ELEFANTE, X'TIAN ORRICK

TALLORIN, RONDELL JAY

QUILANTIP, JERICHO JED

ABUJEN, MARK JUSTIN

CARRION, RAYMOND

ABUJAR, GLEN

AFRICA, REYMART

MAGBANUA, BEN KENNETH

Girls Team Event

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal

AUSTRIA, SALVE ANN

AUSA, JUVE ANDREA

EDILLION, DANZEM JERENE

ELEFANTE, KRISTINE DONN

GARCIA, JULIE

SENA, CHERRY MAE

QUIBAN, JOCERYL

BURAO, MARJORIE

REASONDA, SHAYNE MARIE

Mixed Doubles

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal

QUILANTIP, JERICHO JED

AUSTRIA, SALVE ANN

LUZON, KEN KAISER

LUZON, KEANA

AFRICA, REYMART

SENA, CHERRY MAE

2 REGION IV B Silver

3 REGION IV B Bronze

1 REGION III Gold

2 REGION XI Silver

REGION III Gold1

2 REGION IV B Silver

1 REGION III Gold



Table Tennis

Boys Doubles

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal

QUILANTIP, JERICHO JED

TALLORIN, RONDELL JAY

AFRICA, REYMART

MAGBANUA, BEN KENNETH

Girls Doubles

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal

AUSA, JUVE ANDREA

EDILLION, DANZEM JERENE

BURAO, MARJUNIE

QUIBAN, JOCERYL

Boys Singles

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal

1 DEUS, SHEEN LEAFER REGION X Gold

2 BALDEVIA, MANS VENSLY REGION X Silver

3 ELFANE, X'TIAN ORRICK REGION III Bronze

3 CANSECO, BRAVEN REGION IX Bronze

Girls Singles

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal

1 AUSTRIA, SALVE REGION III Gold

2 GARCIA, JULIE REGION IV B Silver

3 REASONDA, SHAYNE MARIE REGION IV B Bronze

3 ELEFANTE, KRISTINE BONN REGION III Bronze

1 REGION III Gold

2 REGION IV B Silver

2 REGION IV B Silver

1 REGION III Gold


